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IMPORTANT DATES 
December 22-January 4: No Classes

January 6: Change Wars Begin

February 16-22: Picture Week

GET TO KNOW MS. KISHA

I’m Ms. Kisha :) I was born in Kansas and raised in Indiana, I moved to the Fox 
Valley in 2002 after graduating from Purdue University. I live in the Darboy area 
with my amazingly supportive husband Greg, 4 children, 1 dog, and 5 chickens.

I have loved dance since I was a child. Taking ballet and tap and than dancing 
for the Purdue Modern Repertory Dance Company for 4 years. I met Teresa 
when she approached me to come see what Brighter Days Dance was all about. 
I had been teaching at another dance studio and knew I was supposed to join 
this ministry. God has blessed my family with this ministry, giving my daughter 
and I a safe and wholesome environment to express our love for Jesus.

I also have a strong passion for overseas mission work.  I was blessed to be led to 
SE Asia to share the love of  Jesus while teaching dance and body awareness to 
trafficking victims.  I believe we are all called to specific mission work, whether it 
be at your 9-5 job, your family, or even beyond oceans. God places/leads 
you strategically!

Thank you for allowing me to love your children through teaching them dance and sharing His love with them.

CHANGE WARS

Annual BDD Instructors’ CHANGE WARS begins 
January 6, 2020. This is always a very exciting, 
competitive event! There will be containers, labeled 
with each instructor’s name at the front of  the studio 
(by the candy bars!)

All coins and checks are POSITIVE points for the 
instructor. All dollar bills are NEGATIVE points for 
the instructor. 
 
There is a trophy at stake! Ms. Sarah relinquished it 
to our reigning BDD Change Wars Champion, Ms. 
Laura, in 2019. Several instructors are always in it to 
win. Who will your family support?? 

Be looking for all kinds of important dates in the New 
Year, when we will switch into high gear preparing for 
our recital. Exciting days around the corner! 





INSTRUCTOR EMAILS

Ms. Teresa 
	 Brighterdaysdance@gmail.com

Ms. Crystal
	 Crystal@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Tiffany 
	 Tiffany@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Kisha
	 Kisha@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Sarah
	 Sarah@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Becky
	 Becky@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Leanna
	 Leanna@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Laura 
	 Laura@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Angela
	 Angela@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Joyce
	 Joyce@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Michelle
	 Michelle@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Lynn
	 Lynn@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Jana
	 Jana@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Mary
	 Mary@brighterdaysdance.com

SATURDAY MORNING CLASSES

January 11 & February 8  •  Do you or someone you know need a special Christmas present? Here’s an 
outside-the-box idea! Registration forms can be found in-studio and online at
brighterdaysdance.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/Registration-Forms-NEW-3.pdf

8:45-9:25 a.m. •  Class #FS1
Mother/Child Jazz class for beginning/intermediate 
levels with Ms. Teresa. $10 per person.

9:30-10:30 a.m.  •  Class #FS2
Ballet Technique for intermediate/advanced levels
with Ms. Joyce. Cost for this class is $13.

9:30-11:30 a.m.  •  Class #FS3  •  ART class for ALL AGES!
Complete 2 different projects. Cost for these 2 classes is:
$60/each individual person $70/each adult-child pair (plus $10/additional child) .
OR If you can only commit to one class date: Single session pricing is $35/per person or $40/
adult-child pair (plus $5 each additional child.)

SSILENT AUCTION DONATIONSDo you 

Know of  a business or an individual that might be 
willing to donate to our Annual Silent Auction? No 
donation is too small! We can combine like items into 
nice baskets for auction.If  you or someone you know 
would like to give, please have them contact Crystal@
brighterdaysdance.com or call/text 920-205-5805. 
Donations can be brought to the studio all through the 
month of  January, and the auction will take place in 
February.

We are so blessed by our families coming alongside to 
support this amazing dance ministry God has entrusted 
to us!

APPAREL ORDER

NEW!  We have added new tank leotard colors for 
wearing underneath costumes. See the new colors at 
brighterdaysdance.com/shoes-attire.  We will be placing 
a classwear and tights order in January.  Be on the look 
out in the next newsletter for more details.  
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